
P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 13.375,00 43,00 0,00 0,12 0,00 100.000,00 320,59
De 1 a 4 años 57.623,00 13,00 0,00 0,40 0,00 99.679,41 89,90
De 5 a 9 años 84.867,00 6,00 0,00 0,34 0,00 99.589,50 35,20
De 10 a 14 años 93.825,00 7,00 0,00 0,28 0,00 99.554,31 37,13
De 15 a 19 años 93.712,00 14,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.517,18 74,31
De 20 a 24 años 90.577,00 23,00 0,00 0,61 0,00 99.442,87 126,19
De 25 a 29 años 88.660,00 25,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.316,68 139,92
De 30 a 34 años 95.131,00 35,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.176,76 182,28
De 35 a 39 años 102.756,00 65,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 98.994,48 312,63
De 40 a 44 años 126.402,00 132,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 98.681,85 513,95
De 45 a 49 años 130.153,00 193,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 98.167,90 725,17
De 50 a 54 años 118.875,00 300,00 0,00 0,48 0,01 97.442,72 1.221,49
De 55 a 59 años 110.306,00 433,00 0,00 0,51 0,02 96.221,24 1.870,69
De 60 a 64 años 91.777,00 610,00 0,01 0,51 0,03 94.350,55 3.085,71
De 65 a 69 años 72.216,00 744,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 91.264,84 4.582,62
De 70 a 74 años 60.937,00 1.022,00 0,02 0,50 0,08 86.682,22 6.975,75
De 75 a 79 años 49.191,00 1.393,00 0,03 0,49 0,13 79.706,47 10.528,91
De 80 a 84 años 33.785,00 1.715,00 0,05 0,50 0,23 69.177,56 15.590,51
De 85 a 89 años 24.294,00 2.464,00 0,10 0,50 0,40 53.587,05 21.701,28
De 90 a 94 años 10.768,00 2.129,00 0,20 0,49 0,66 31.885,78 20.900,94
De 95 y más años 2.462,00 834,00 0,34 0,48 1,00 10.984,84 10.984,84
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 6.831,00 22,00 0,00 0,13 0,00 100.000,00 321,16
De 1 a 4 años 29.656,00 2,00 0,00 0,11 0,00 99.678,84 26,88
De 5 a 9 años 43.955,00 3,00 0,00 0,34 0,00 99.651,96 34,00
De 10 a 14 años 48.404,00 4,00 0,00 0,33 0,00 99.617,96 41,15
De 15 a 19 años 48.876,00 8,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.576,81 81,47
De 20 a 24 años 47.441,00 19,00 0,00 0,61 0,00 99.495,34 199,08
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 25 a 29 años 46.561,00 16,00 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.296,26 170,44
De 30 a 34 años 48.551,00 26,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.125,82 265,09
De 35 a 39 años 51.722,00 43,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 98.860,73 410,17
De 40 a 44 años 65.295,00 91,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 98.450,56 683,67
De 45 a 49 años 67.695,00 139,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 97.766,89 998,59
De 50 a 54 años 60.342,00 210,00 0,00 0,47 0,02 96.768,30 1.668,47
De 55 a 59 años 55.193,00 308,00 0,01 0,53 0,03 95.099,84 2.619,10
De 60 a 64 años 45.006,00 417,00 0,01 0,51 0,05 92.480,74 4.189,95
De 65 a 69 años 34.713,00 475,00 0,01 0,50 0,07 88.290,79 5.840,18
De 70 a 74 años 28.315,00 655,00 0,02 0,50 0,11 82.450,61 9.014,59
De 75 a 79 años 21.804,00 848,00 0,04 0,49 0,18 73.436,01 12.996,65
De 80 a 84 años 13.956,00 913,00 0,07 0,50 0,28 60.439,36 16.985,76
De 85 a 89 años 9.208,00 1.082,00 0,12 0,50 0,45 43.453,60 19.730,83
De 90 a 94 años 3.614,00 801,00 0,22 0,48 0,70 23.722,76 16.702,12
De 95 y más años 681,00 245,00 0,36 0,47 1,00 7.020,64 7.020,64
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 6.544,00 21,00 0,00 0,12 0,00 100.000,00 320,00
De 1 a 4 años 27.967,00 11,00 0,00 0,45 0,00 99.680,00 156,69
De 5 a 9 años 40.912,00 3,00 0,00 0,34 0,00 99.523,31 36,48
De 10 a 14 años 45.421,00 3,00 0,00 0,21 0,00 99.486,83 32,85
De 15 a 19 años 44.836,00 6,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.453,98 66,52
De 20 a 24 años 43.136,00 4,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.387,46 46,07
De 25 a 29 años 42.099,00 9,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.341,39 106,13
De 30 a 34 años 46.580,00 9,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.235,25 95,82
De 35 a 39 años 51.034,00 22,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.139,43 213,44
De 40 a 44 años 61.107,00 41,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 98.925,99 331,36
De 45 a 49 años 62.458,00 54,00 0,00 0,51 0,00 98.594,64 425,32
De 50 a 54 años 58.533,00 90,00 0,00 0,49 0,01 98.169,31 751,77
De 55 a 59 años 55.113,00 125,00 0,00 0,47 0,01 97.417,54 1.098,19
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 60 a 64 años 46.771,00 193,00 0,00 0,52 0,02 96.319,35 1.967,63
De 65 a 69 años 37.503,00 269,00 0,01 0,50 0,04 94.351,71 3.323,76
De 70 a 74 años 32.622,00 367,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 91.027,95 4.979,66
De 75 a 79 años 27.387,00 545,00 0,02 0,49 0,09 86.048,29 8.150,44
De 80 a 84 años 19.829,00 802,00 0,04 0,51 0,18 77.897,84 14.325,44
De 85 a 89 años 15.086,00 1.382,00 0,09 0,50 0,37 63.572,40 23.735,81
De 90 a 94 años 7.154,00 1.328,00 0,19 0,49 0,63 39.836,59 25.069,71
De 95 y más años 1.781,00 589,00 0,33 0,49 1,00 14.766,88 14.766,88
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.719,31 8.271.739,59 82,72
398.500,93 8.172.020,28 81,98
497.831,28 7.773.519,35 78,06
497.637,95 7.275.688,07 73,08
497.415,02 6.778.050,12 68,11
496.966,03 6.280.635,10 63,16
496.204,97 5.783.669,07 58,23
495.445,49 5.287.464,10 53,31
494.219,53 4.792.018,61 48,41
492.157,05 4.297.799,08 43,55
489.034,21 3.805.642,03 38,77
484.013,87 3.316.607,82 34,04
476.554,73 2.832.593,95 29,44
464.257,34 2.356.039,22 24,97
444.809,92 1.891.781,88 20,73
415.930,96 1.446.971,97 16,69
371.807,30 1.031.041,01 12,94
307.128,41 659.233,72 9,53
213.965,43 352.105,30 6,57
105.712,21 138.139,87 4,33
32.427,66 32.427,66 2,95

99.720,10 8.024.554,62 80,25
398.619,14 7.924.834,52 79,50
498.147,77 7.526.215,37 75,53
497.952,19 7.028.067,60 70,55
497.718,27 6.530.115,41 65,58
497.087,54 6.032.397,14 60,63
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De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
495.980,48 5.535.309,60 55,75
495.013,61 5.039.329,13 50,84
493.369,24 4.544.315,51 45,97
490.555,21 4.050.946,27 41,15
486.325,90 3.560.391,06 36,42
479.421,59 3.074.065,16 31,77
469.337,73 2.594.643,57 27,28
452.213,21 2.125.305,84 22,98
426.800,31 1.673.092,63 18,95
389.691,91 1.246.292,32 15,12
334.173,43 856.600,41 11,66
259.642,15 522.426,98 8,64
167.912,68 262.784,83 6,05
75.357,62 94.872,15 4,00
19.514,53 19.514,53 2,78

99.718,47 8.518.686,18 85,19
398.375,62 8.418.967,71 84,46
497.495,77 8.020.592,09 80,59
497.304,83 7.523.096,33 75,62
497.093,47 7.025.791,49 70,64
496.843,81 6.528.698,02 65,69
496.464,05 6.031.854,21 60,72
495.922,99 5.535.390,16 55,78
495.128,93 5.039.467,17 50,83
493.856,94 4.544.338,24 45,94
491.939,17 4.050.481,30 41,08
488.929,08 3.558.542,13 36,25
484.197,85 3.069.613,05 31,51
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De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
476.830,18 2.585.415,20 26,84
463.386,78 2.108.585,02 22,35
442.633,86 1.645.198,25 18,07
409.570,95 1.202.564,39 13,98
354.188,42 792.993,44 10,18
259.101,65 438.805,03 6,90
135.051,74 179.703,38 4,51
44.651,64 44.651,64 3,02
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